

Introducing Good Morning Black People With Morgan Rees

Author and media influencer Morgan Rees is starting a new chapter in her life this week with her new podcast show Good Morning Black People with Morgan Rees.

CHARLOTTE, NORTH CAROLINA, UNITED STATES, January 18, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Author and media influencer Morgan Rees is starting a new chapter in her life this week with her new podcast show Good Morning Black People with Morgan Rees. While the show title suggests that it is targeting African Americans, Morgan Rees introduces a very different take on who she is referencing with regards to "Black People."

Author Morgan Rees explained in a recent interview, "In today's America, Black People references anyone who falls into one of the disregarded or disenfranchised persons of color. Ironically, we are saying "good morning" anyone tuning into the show. The show will feature individuals from every walk of life and who may be a part of any of today's America. The show is a daily morning show featuring interviews, entertainment news, and discussions involving social and political topics. I'm very excited about the show and I can't wait to bring it to the masses."

Morgan Rees is a Brooklyn native who was raised in Philadelphia, Pennsylvania. She now resides in North Carolina. Sh is the author of Endurance is Victory, an autobiographical view of her life in the southern state. It illustrates challenges she faced as a young mother and wife. The book is available as an e-book and in paperback on Amazon and at www.authormorganrees.com. To learn more about Morgan Rees, contact her on Instagram @morganreesauthor.

N. D. "Indy" Brennan is an author, copywriter, podcasting host, media influencer, business development strategist, and brand manager. To contact N. D. "Indy" Brennan, send inquiries or comments to ndbrennanauthor@gmail.com.

N D "Indy" Brennan Author Morgan Rees +1 470-265-5748 email us here Visit us on social media: Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/612017684 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.